

2024 Australasian Reporting Awards

Feedback Registration Form and Tax Invoice

Feedback Sessions are available to entrants in the 2024 Awards, by ZOOM or similar. Please register by 31 July 2024.

Complete this form and email to ara@arawards.com.au. Please retain a copy for your records.

Contact details: First Name: Last Name: Position: Organisation: Organisation: Address: Address: City: City: State: Postcode: Email: Phone: Phone: Please indicate Award: General Award Governance Reporting Award General Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) / A Payment Options Date: / / 2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited: Covernance Reporting Awards Limited:	
Position: Organisation: Address: City: State: Email: Postcode: Email: Phone: Please indicate Award: Phone: General Award Sustainability Reporting Award Governance Reporting Award Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) / Payment Options Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
Organisation: Address: City: State: Email: Phone: Please indicate Award: General Award Sustainability Reporting Award General Award Integrated Reporting Award Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
Address: City: State: Postcode: Email: Phone: Phone: Please indicate Award: General Award Governance Reporting Award General Award Sustainability Reporting Award Governance Reporting Award Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) / Payment Options Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
City: State: Postcode: Email: Phone:	
Email: Phone: Please indicate Award:	
Please indicate Award: General Award Sustainability Reporting Award Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) Payment Options Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
 General Award Sustainability Reporting Award Governance Reporting Award Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) Payment Options Date: / /2024 Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited: 	
 Communication Award Integrated Reporting Award Online Reporting Award AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) A Payment Options Date: / /2024 Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited: 	
AU\$510.00 (incl. GST) per session Number of Sessions: Total Payable (incl. GST) A Payment Options Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
Payment Options Date: / /2024 1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	
1. Electronic Funds Transfer to Australasian Reporting Awards Limited:	AU\$
St George Bank BSB: 112-879; Account No.: 485184935 Swift Code: SGBLAU2S Bank: St George Bank, A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation Address: Level 11, 55 Market Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia	
2. Credit Card: I authorise the amount of AU\$to be charged to:	
Mastercard Visa CVV: Expiry:/	
Card No:	
Name on Card:Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature:Signature: Signature: Signat	